
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,035.11
2024-12-02 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_lZHPQJ4 -$24.41 $3,010.70
2024-12-08 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_4dHMNye -$9.17 $3,001.53
2024-12-09 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_4dHMNrZ $20.00 $3,021.53
2024-12-09 RALPHS	#0210 txn_AWHm94A -$40.99 $2,980.54
2024-12-09 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_XGHm6VR $25.00 $3,005.54
2024-12-13 Amazon txn_NQHE7Ob -$19.28 $2,986.26
2024-12-13 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_0eHQ0qE -$29.22 $2,957.04
2024-12-15 Amazon txn_5wHVdWL -$203.31 $2,753.73
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_9KHgenN -$3.15 $2,750.58
2024-12-16 RALPHS	#0210 txn_AWHmXq0 -$7.99 $2,742.59
2024-12-20 Donation	from	Marie	Jackimowicz txn_rYHXxQ6 $50.00 $2,792.59
2024-12-20 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_brHXJMV -$49.67 $2,742.92
2024-12-20 Amazon txn_GkH89R9 -$21.97 $2,720.95
2024-12-22 RALPHS	#0210 txn_78HoGya -$10.01 $2,710.94
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_vgHn5BJ -$3.50 $2,707.44

WITHDRAWN:	$422.67.	DEPOSITED:	$95.00. $2,707.44

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


